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www.tennis.kiwi/clubs/lovetennis

You and your Love Tennis crew need to attend one of the all-new Movie Buzz Nights. Pick up 

your kit, enjoy some light refreshments and watch the Love Tennis Movie event of the year. 

Listen to clubs and volunteers from around the country share their ideas and successes and find 

out all you need to know about running the perfect Love Tennis day at your club.

Come along and receive a FREE Love Tennis cap!

DATE TIME CITY LOCATION

Thur 14 July 6.30pm Wellington Renouf Tennis Centre

Mon 18 July 6.30pm Hamilton & Thames Waikato Tennis Centre

Tues 19 July 6.30pm Rotorua & Taupo Rotorua Tennis Club

Wed 20 July 6.30pm Tauranga Otumoetai Tennis Club

Thur 21 July 6.30pm Whakatane Whakatane Tennis Club

Sun 24 July 5.00pm Manawatu/Whanganui Manawatu Lawn Tennis Club

Mon 25 July 6.30pm North Shore Albany Tennis Park

Wed 27 July 6.30pm Auckland Scarbo Tennis Centre

Thur 28 July 6.30pm Whangarei Thomas Neale Tennis centre

Sun 31 July 5.00pm Nelson Richmond Tennis Club

Mon 1 Aug 6.30pm Christchurch Wilding Park

Tues 2 Aug 6.30pm Timaru & Oamaru Wai-iti Tennis Club

Thur 4 Aug 6.30pm Hokitika & Greymouth Hokitika Tennis Club 

Sun 7 Aug 6.30pm Dunedin Stevenson Tennis Centre

Mon 8 Aug 5.00pm Taranaki Huatoki Tennis Club

Mon 8 Aug 6.30pm Invercargill Waihopai Tennis Club

Tues 9 Aug 6.30pm Napier Hawkes Bay Lawn Tennis Club

Wed 10 Aug 5.30pm Gisborne Gisborne Tennis Club

Mon 15 Aug 6.30pm Wairarapa Martinborough Lawn Tennis 


